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CAT6a Patch and Bulk Cables

CAT6a Solutions 

•	 10Gbps	transmission	to	100m	for	10GBase-T	applications	
•	 		Meets	all	alien	crosstalk	reduction	specifications	-		
Not	affected	by	wire	in	adjacent	cable	

•	 		Compliant	to	industry	standards	-	Official	TIA/EIA-568-B.2-10	and	ISO/IEC	11801-compliant	
•	 Performance	tested	-	Tested	to	exceed	500MHz	

Feet AQUA BLACK GRAY

1 F2CP003-01AQ-LS F2CP003-01BK-LS F2CP003-01GY-LS

3 F2CP003-03AQ-LS F2CP003-03BK-LS F2CP003-03GY-LS

5 F2CP003-05AQ-LS F2CP003-05BK-LS F2CP003-05GY-LS

7 F2CP003-07AQ-LS F2CP003-07BK-LS F2CP003-07GY-LS

10 F2CP003-10AQ-LS F2CP003-10BK-LS F2CP003-10GY-LS

14 F2CP003-14AQ-LS F2CP003-14BK-LS F2CP003-14GY-LS

20 F2CP003-20AQ-LS F2CP003-20BK-LS F2CP003-20GY-LS

25 F2CP003-25AQ-LS F2CP003-25BK-LS F2CP003-25GY-LS

CAT6a Patch Cords

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

For more information, visit  
www.belkin.com/cables/cat6a

CABLe tYPe AQUA BLACK GRAY

Bulk Cable, Solid, CMR F2CP004-1000-AQ F2CP004-1000-BK F2CP004-1000-GY

Bulk Cable, Stranded, CM F2CP005-1000-AQ F2CP005-1000-BK F2CP005-1000-GY

CAT6a Bulk Cable



Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com /wizards.html

CAT6a Patch Panels and Keystone Jacks

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

CAT6a Keystone Jacks

DeSCRIPtION PARt NUMBeR

Shielded CAT6a RJ45 Keystone F2CP006-H

CAT6a Patch Panels and  
Keystone Jacks

CAT6a Patch Panels

DeSCRIPtION PARt NUMBeR

16-Port CAT6a Patch Panel F4P600-16

24-Port CAT6a Patch Panel F4P600-24



Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Feet YeLLOW GRAY PINK ORANGe PURPLe

3 A3L980-03-YLW-S A3L980b03-S A3L980-03-PNK-S A3L980-03-ORG-S A3L980-03-PUR-S

5 A3L980-05-YLW-S A3L980-05-S A3L980-05-PNK-S A3L980-05-ORG-S A3L980-05-PUR-S

7 A3L980-07-YLW-S A3L980b07-S A3L980-07-PNK-S A3L980-07-ORG-S A3L980-07-PUR-S

10 A3L980-10-YLW-S A3L980-10-S A3L980-10-PNK-S A3L980-10-ORG-S A3L980-10-PUR-S

14 A3L980-14-YLW-S A3L980b14-S A3L980-14-PNK-S A3L980-14-ORG-S A3L980-14-PUR-S

20 A3L980-20-YLW-S A3L980-20-S A3L980-20-PNK-S A3L980-20-ORG-S A3L980-20-PUR-S

25 A3L980-25-YLW-S A3L980b25-S A3L980-25-PNK-S A3L980-25-ORG-S A3L980-25-PUR-S

50 A3L980-50-YLW-S A3L980b50-S A3L980-50-PNK-S A3L980-50-ORG-S A3L980-50-PUR-S

CAT6 Patch Cords 
Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin can manufacture virtually any  
cable type, length, or color. Contact  
your Belkin team today to get pricing  
and lead times.

CAT6 Patch Snagless Cables

•	 	Maximize	your	network	speed	with	higher		
bandwidth—perfect	for	VoIP,	video,	and	file	transfers

•	 	Gigabit-Ethernet	performance	tested—	
tested	to	exceed	500MHz

•	 	Protect	your	network	investment	for	future	expansion
•	 Lifetime	Warranty

Feet BLACK BLUe GReeN ReD WHIte

3 A3L980b03-BLK-S A3L980b03-BLU-S A3L980-03-GRN-S A3L980-03-RED-S A3L980-03-WHT-S

5 A3L980-05-BLK-S A3L980-05-BLU-S A3L980-05-GRN-S A3L980-05-RED-S A3L980-05-WHT-S

7 A3L980b07-BLK-S A3L980b07-BLU-S A3L980b07-GRN-S A3L980b07-RED-S A3L980-07-WHT-S

10 A3L980-10-BLK-S A3L980-10-BLU-S A3L980-10-GRN-S A3L980-10-RED-S A3L980-10-WHT-S

14 A3L980b14-BLK-S A3L980b14-BLU-S A3L980-14-GRN-S A3L980b14-RED-S A3L980-14-WHT-S

20 A3L980-20-BLK-S A3L980-20-BLU-S A3L980-20-GRN-S A3L980-20-RED-S A3L980-20-WHT-S

25 A3L980b25-BLK-S A3L980b25-BLU-S A3L980-25-GRN-S A3L980b25-RED-S A3L980-25-WHT-S

50 A3L980b50-BLK-S A3L980b50-BLU-S A3L980-50-GRN-S A3L980-50-RED-S A3L980-50-WHT-S

CAT6 Snagless – Straight-Through



CAT5e Patch Cords

CAT5e Snagless Patch Cables

•	 	Connect	your	IT	hardware	to	the	network	for	reliable,		
practical	performance

•	 Performance	tested—tested	to	exceed	100MHz
•	 Lifetime	Warranty

Feet BLACK BLUe GReeN ReD WHIte

3 A3L791-03-BLK-S A3L791-03-BLU-S A3L791-03-GRN-S A3L791-03-RED-S A3L791-03-WHT-S

5 A3L791-05-BLK-S A3L791-05-BLU-S A3L791-05-GRN-S A3L791-05-RED-S A3L791-05-WHT-S

7 A3L791b07-BLK-S A3L791b07-BLU-S A3L791b07-GRN-S A3L791b07-RED-S A3L791-07-WHT-S

10 A3L791-10-BLK-S A3L791-10-BLU-S A3L791-10-GRN-S A3L791-10-RED-S A3L791-10-WHT-S

14 A3L791b14-BLK-S A3L791b14-BLU-S A3L791b14-GRN-S A3L791b14-RED-S A3L791-14-WHT-S

20 A3L791-20-BLK-S A3L791-20-BLU-S A3L791-20-GRN-S A3L791-20-RED-S A3L791-20-WHT-S

25 A3L791b25-BLK-S A3L791b25-BLU-S A3L791b25-GRN-S A3L791b25-RED-S A3L791-25-WHT-S

50 A3L791b50-BLK-S A3L791b50-BLU-S A3L791b50-GRN-S A3L791-50-RED-S A3L791-50-WHT-S

Feet YeLLOW GRAY PINK ORANGe PURPLe

3 A3L791-03-YLW-S A3L791-03-S A3L791-03-PNK-S A3L791-03-ORG-S A3L791-03-PUR-S

5 A3L791-05-YLW-S A3L791-05-S A3L791-05-PNK-S A3L791-05-ORG-S A3L791-05-PUR-S

7 A3L791b07-YLW-S A3L791b07-S A3L791-07-PNK-S A3L791-07-ORG-S A3L791-07-PUR-S

10 A3L791-10-YLW-S A3L791b10-S A3L791-10-PNK-S A3L791-10-ORG-S A3L791-10-PUR-S

14 A3L791b14-YLW-S A3L791b14-S A3L791-14-PNK-S A3L791-14-ORG-S A3L791-14-PUR-S

20 A3L791-20-YLW-S A3L791-20-S A3L791-20-PNK-S A3L791-20-ORG-S A3L791-20-PUR-S

25 A3L791b25-YLW-S A3L791b25-S A3L791-25-PNK-S A3L791-25-ORG-S A3L791-25-PUR-S

50 A3L791b50-YLW-S A3L791b50-S A3L791-50-PNK-S A3L791-50-ORG-S A3L791-50-PUR-S

CAT5e Patch – Straight-Through

CAT6 and CAT5e Patch Cords 

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html



Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Bulk Cables

tYPe BLACK BLUe GReeN

CAT5e UTP Stranded PVC Bulk Cable A7J304-1000-BLK A7J304-1000-BLU A7J304-1000-GRN

CAT5e STP Shielded Stranded PVC Bulk Cable A7J304-1000BK-H A7J304-1000-BLH A7J304-1000GN-H

CAT5e Solid PVC Bulk Cable A7L504-1000-BLK A7L504-1000-BLU A7L504-1000-GRN

CAT5e Solid Plenum Bulk Cable A7L504-1000BK-P A7L504-1000-BLP A7L504-1000-P-G

CAT6 UTP Stranded PVC Bulk Cable A7J704-1000-BLK A7J704-1000-BLU A7J704-1000-GRN

CAT6 Solid PVC Bulk Cable A7L704-1000-BLK A7L704-1000-BLU A7L704-1000-GRN

CAT6 Solid Plenum Bulk Cable A7L704-1000BK-P A7L704-1000BL-P A7L704-1000GR-P

ReD WHIte YeLLOW GRAY

A7J304-1000-RED A7J304-1000-WHT A7J304-1000-YLW A7J304-1000

A7J304-1000RD-H A7J304-1000WH-H A7J304-1000YL-H A7J304-1000-H

A7L504-1000-RED A7L504-1000-WHT A7L504-1000-YLW A7L504-1000

A7L504-1000-P-R A7L504-1000WH-P A7L504-1000YL-P A7L504-1000-P

A7J704-1000-RED A7J704-1000-WHT A7J704-1000-YLW A7J704-1000

A7L704-1000-RED A7L704-1000-WHT A7L704-1000-YLW A7L704-1000

A7L704-1000RD-P A7L704-1000WH-P A7L704-1000YL-P A7L704-1000-P

Bulk CAT5e and CAT6

Copper Bulk Cable

•	 	Available	in	1000-foot	lengths,	both	PVC	and	Plenum	jackets
•	 Lifetime	Warranty

Need a custom cable assembly?
For products that vary from simple length 
changes to complex, custom-built cable 
solutions, Belkin can build to order. Contact 
your Belkin team today to get pricing and  
lead times.



Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

CAT6 and CAT5e Bulk Cable  
and Patch Panels

CAT6 Patch Panels 

DeSCRIPtION PARt NUMBeR

CAT5e Patch Panel 12-Port Rack-Mountable F4P338-12-AB5

CAT5e Patch Panel 24-Port Rack-Mountable F4P338-24-AB5

CAT5e Patch Panel 48-Port Rack-Mountable F4P338-48-AB5

CAT5e Patch Panel 12-Port Wall-Mountable F4P338-12AB5-WM

DeSCRIPtION PARt NUMBeR

CAT6 Patch Panel 12-Port Rack-Mountable F4P338-12-AB5

CAT6 Patch Panel 24-Port Rack-Mountable F4P338-24-AB5

CAT6 Patch Panel 48-Port Rack-Mountable F4P338-48-AB5

CAT6 Patch Panel 12-Port Wall-Mountable F4P338-12AB5-WM

CAT6 Patch Panels

CAT5e Patch Panels

Keystone Jacks

Keystone Jacks - Multi-Packs of 10

Keystone Jacks - Multi-Packs of 25

CAt5e Keystone Jack for 
4-Pair CAt5e 568A/568B 

CAt6 Keystone Jack for 
4-Pair CAt6 568A/568B 

BLACK R6D024-AB5E R6D026-AB6

ORANGe R6D024-AB5E-ORG R6D026-AB6-ORG

BLUe R6D024-AB5E-BLU R6D026-AB6-BLU

ReD R6D024-AB5E-RED R6D026-AB6-RED

WHIte R6D024-AB5E-WHT R6D026-AB6-WHT

IvORY R6D024-AB5E-IVO R6D026-AB6-IVO

GReeN R6D024-AB5E-GRN R6D026-AB6-GRN

CAt5e Keystone Jack for  
4-Pair CAt5e 568A/568B -  

10-Pack

CAt6 Keystone Jack for 
4-Pair CAt6 568A/568B - 

10-Pack

BLACK R6D024-AB5E10 R6D026-AB6-BLK10

ORANGe R6D024-AB5E-OR10 R6D026-AB6-ORG10

BLUe R6D024-AB5E-BL10 R6D026-AB6-BLU10

ReD R6D024-AB5E-RD10 R6D026-AB6-RED10

WHIte R6D024-AB5E-WT10 R6D026-AB6-WHT10

IvORY R6D024-AB5E-IV10 R6D026-AB6-IVO10

GReeN R6D024-AB5E-GR10 R6D026-AB6-GRN10

CAt5e Keystone Jack for 
4-Pair CAt5e 568A/568B - 

25-Pack

CAt6 Keystone Jack for 
4-Pair CAt6 568A/568B - 

25-Pack

BLACK R6D024-AB5E-25 R6D026-AB6-BLK25

ORANGe R6D024-AB5E-OR25 R6D026-AB6-ORG25

BLUe R6D024-AB5E-BL25 R6D026-AB6-BLU25

ReD R6D024-AB5E-RD25 R6D026-AB6-RED25

WHIte R6D024-AB5E-WT25 R6D026-AB6-WHT25

IvORY R6D024-AB5E-IV25 R6D026-AB6-IVO25

GReeN R6D024-AB5E-GR25 R6D026-AB6-GRN25

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html



ST –	The	ST	connector	uses	a	
push-and-turn-to-lock	system.

LC	–	The	LC	connector	features		
a	small	form	factor	and	resembles		
the	SC	connector.

MT-RJ	–	The	MT-RJ	connector	is		
a	small	form-factor	connector	with	a		
square	plastic	casing	that	contains	both		
fiber	strands	into	a	single	polymer	ferrule.

SC	–	The	SC	connector	has	a		
molded,	plastic	plug	casing	and		
a	push/pull	locking	system.

Fiber-Connection Types

Fiber Optic Patch Cables

•	 	Ensures	the	performance	and	reliability	of	servers,		
storage,	and	network	switches

•	 Lifetime	Warranty

Fiber Cables

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin can manufacture virtually any  
cable type, length, or color. Contact  
your Belkin team today to get pricing  
and lead times.



Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Fiber Cables

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 10 MeteRS 15 MeteRS 20 MeteRS 30 MeteRS 50 MeteRS

St-St A2F20200-10M A2F20200-15M A2F20200-20M A2F20200-30M A2F20200-50M

St-SC A2F20207-10M A2F20207-15M A2F20207-20M A2F20207-30M A2F20207-50M

St-LC F2F202L0-10M F2F202L0-15M F2F202L0-20M F2F202L0-30M F2F202L0-50M

St-MtRJ F2F20290-10M F2F20290-15M F2F20290-20M F2F20290-30M F2F20290-50M

SC-SC A2F20277-10M A2F20277-15M A2F20277-20M A2F20277-30M A2F20277-50M

SC-LC F2F202L7-10M F2F202L7-15M F2F202L7-20M F2F202L7-30M F2F202L7-50M

SC-MtRJ F2F20297-10M F2F20297-15M F2F20297-20M F2F20297-30M F2F20297-50M

LC-LC F2F202LL-10M F2F202LL-15M F2F202LL-20M F2F202LL-30M F2F202LL-50M

LC-MtRJ F2F202L9-10M F2F202L9-15M F2F202L9-20M F2F202L9-30M F2F202L9-50M

MtRJ-MtRJ F2F20299-10M F2F20299-15M F2F20299-20M F2F20299-30M F2F20299-50M

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 1 MeteR 2 MeteRS 3 MeteRS 5 MeteRS

St-St A2F20200-01M A2F20200-02M A2F20200-03M A2F20200-05M

St-SC A2F20207-01M A2F20207-02M A2F20207-03M A2F20207-05M

St-LC F2F202L0-01M F2F202L0-02M F2F202L0-03M F2F202L0-05M

St-MtRJ F2F20290-01M F2F20290-02M F2F20290-03M F2F20290-05M

SC-SC A2F20277-01M A2F20277-02M A2F20277-03M A2F20277-05M

SC-LC F2F202L7-01M F2F202L7-02M F2F202L7-03M F2F202L7-05M

SC-MtRJ F2F20297-01M F2F20297-02M F2F20297-03M F2F20297-05M

LC-LC F2F202LL-01M F2F202LL-02M F2F202LL-03M F2F202LL-05M

LC-MtRJ F2F202L9-01M F2F202L9-02M F2F202L9-03M F2F202L9-05M

MtRJ-MtRJ F2F20299-01M F2F20299-02M F2F20299-03M F2F20299-05M

Duplex 62.5/125 Multimode (ORANGE)

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Fiber Cables



CONNeCtOR  
A & B 1 MeteR 2 MeteRS 3 MeteRS 5 MeteRS 10 MeteRS

St-LC F2F20200-01M F2F20200-02M F2F20200-03M F2F20200-05M A2F20200-10M

SC-SC A2F40277-01M A2F40277-02M A2F40277-03M A2F40277-05M A2F40277-10M

SC-LC F2F402L7-01M F2F402L7-02M F2F402L7-03M F2F402L7-05M F2F402L7-10M

LC-LC F2F402LL-01M F2F402LL-02M F2F402LL-03M F2F402LL-05M F2F402LL-10M

LC-MtRJ F2F402L9-01M F2F402L9-02M F2F402L9-03M F2F402L9-05M F2F402L9-10M

St-St F2F40200-01M F2F40200-02M F2F40200-03M F2F40200-05M A2F40200-10M

St-SC F2F40207-01M F2F40207-02M F2F40207-03M F2F40207-05M A2F40207-10M

Duplex 50/125 Multimode (Regular ORANGE)

Fiber Cables

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 15 MeteRS 20 MeteRS 30 MeteRS 50 MeteRS

St-LC A2F20200-15M A2F20200-20M A2F20200-30M A2F20200-50M

SC-SC A2F40277-15M A2F40277-20M A2F40277-30M A2F40277-50M

SC-LC F2F402L7-15M F2F402L7-20M F2F402L7-30M F2F402L7-50M

LC-LC F2F402LL-15M F2F402LL-20M F2F402LL-30M F2F402LL-50M

LC-MtRJ F2F402L9-15M F2F402L9-20M F2F402L9-30M F2F402L9-50M

St-St A2F40200-15M A2F40200-20M A2F40200-30M A2F40200-50M

St-SC A2F40207-15M A2F40207-20M A2F40207-30M A2F40207-50M

Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin can manufacture virtually any  
cable type, length, or color. Contact  
your Belkin team today to get pricing  
and lead times.



Fiber Cables

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 1 MeteR 2 MeteRS 3 MeteRS 5 MeteRS 10 MeteRS

SC-SC F2F40277-01M-G F2F40277-02M-G F2F40277-03M-G F2F40277-05M-G F2F40277-10M-G

LC-LC F2F402LL-01M-G F2F402LL-02M-G F2F402LL-03M-G F2F402LL-05M-G F2F402LL-10M-G

LC-SC F2F402L7-01M-G F2F402L7-02M-G F2F402L7-03M-G F2F402L7-05M-G F2F402L7-10M-G

LC-St F2F402L0-01M-G F2F402L0-02M-G F2F402L0-03M-G F2F402L0-05M-G F2F402L0-10M-G

Duplex 50/125 Multimode (10-Gigabit Aqua)

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 15 MeteRS 20 MeteRS 30 MeteRS 50 MeteRS

SC-SC F2F40277-15M-G F2F40277-20M-G F2F40277-30M-G F2F40277-50M-G

LC-LC F2F402LL-15M-G F2F402LL-20M-G F2F402LL-30M-G F2F402LL-50M-G

LC-SC F2F402L7-15M-G F2F402L7-20M-G F2F402L7-30M-G F2F402L7-50M-G

LC-St F2F402L0-15M-G F2F402L0-20M-G F2F402L0-30M-G F2F402L0-50M-G

Fiber Cables

Need a custom cable assembly?
For products that vary from simple length 
changes to complex, custom-built cable 
solutions, Belkin can build to order. Contact 
your Belkin team today to get pricing and  
lead times.



Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 1 MeteR 2 MeteRS 3 MeteRS 5 MeteRS 10 MeteRS

St-St F2F80200-01M F2F80200-02M F2F80200-03M F2F80200-05M F2F80200-10M

St-SC F2F80207-01M F2F80207-02M F2F80207-03M F2F80207-05M F2F80207-10M

St-LC F2F802L0-01M F2F802L0-02M F2F802L0-03M F2F802L0-05M F2F802L0-10M

SC-SC F2F80277-01M F2F80277-02M F2F80277-03M F2F80277-05M F2F80277-10M

SC-LC F2F802L7-01M F2F802L7-02M F2F802L7-03M F2F802L7-05M F2F802L7-10M

LC-LC F2F802LL-01M F2F802LL-02M F2F802LL-03M F2F802LL-05M F2F802LL-10M

Duplex 8.3/125 Singlemode (YELLOW) 

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 15 MeteRS 20 MeteRS 30 MeteRS 50 MeteRS

St-St F2F80200-15M F2F80200-20M F2F80200-30M F2F80200-50M

St-SC F2F80207-15M F2F80207-20M F2F80207-30M F2F80207-50M

St-LC F2F802L0-15M F2F802L0-20M F2F802L0-30M F2F802L0-50M

SC-SC F2F80277-15M F2F80277-20M F2F80277-30M F2F80277-50M

SC-LC F2F802L7-15M F2F802L7-20M F2F802L7-30M F2F802L7-50M

LC-LC F2F802LL-15M F2F802LL-20M F2F802LL-30M F2F802LL-50M

Fiber Cables
Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin can manufacture virtually any  
cable type, length, or color. Contact  
your Belkin team today to get pricing  
and lead times.



Fiber Cables

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

CONNeCtOR  
A & B 1 MeteR 2 MeteRS 3 MeteRS 5 MeteRS 10 MeteRS

St-SC F2F90207-01M F2F90207-02M F2F90207-03M F2F90207-05M F2F90207-10M

SC-SC F2F90277-01M F2F90277-02M F2F90277-03M F2F90277-05M F2F90277-10M

LC-St F2F902L0-01M F2F902L0-02M F2F902L0-03M F2F902L0-05M F2F902L0-10M

LC-SC F2F902L7-01M F2F902L7-02M F2F902L7-03M F2F902L7-05M F2F902L7-10M

CONNeCtOR 16-Port

St-St F4P506-16

LC-LC F4P509-16

SC-SC F4P507-16

Duplex 8.3 Singlemode to 62.5 Multimode  
(1st connector is SM, 2nd connector is MM)

Fiber Patch Panels

Mode Conditioning  
Fiber Optic Patch Cables

Fiber Cables

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html
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USB, FireWire®, and eSATA  
USB Cables

•	 		Connect	devices	to	your	computer,	faster	and	easier
•	 	Features	molded-strain	relief	and	double-shielding	for	
maximum	conductivity	and	error-free	data	transmission

•	 	Belkin	USB	cables	are	100%	fully	compliant	with		
current	USB-IF	specifications	and	all	other	applicable		
industry	standards

FireWire Cables 

•	 	Supports	high-speed	data	transmissions	of	up	to	400Mbps	and	are	designed	to	exceed	IEEE	1394	specifications

LeNGtH A Male to B Male A Male to A Female USB-A/Mini-4P-B USB-A/Mini-5P-B

6 Feet F3U133b06 F3U134b06 F3U139b06 F3U138-06

10 Feet F3U133b10 F3U134-10 F3U139b10 F3U138-10

16 Feet F3U133b16 F3U134b16 F3U139-16 F3U138-16

Hi-Speed USB 2.0 Device and Extension Cables

LeNGtH 6-Pin to 6-Pin 6-Pin to 4-Pin 4-Pin to 4-Pin

3 Feet F3N400-03-ICE F3N401-03-ICE F3N402-03-ICE

6 Feet F3N400-06-ICE F3N401-06-ICE F3N402-06-ICE

14 Feet F3N400-14-ICE F3N400-14-ICE F3N402-14-ICE

LeNGtH Part Number

1 Foot F2N1192b01

3 Feet F2N1192b03

6 Feet F2N1192b06

eSATA to eSATA Cables

Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin can manufacture virtually any  
cable type, length, or color. Contact  
your Belkin team today to get pricing  
and lead times.



USB, FireWire, eSATA, and Power Cables

Power Cables

•	 		Wide	range	of	UL-rated	power	cords,	including		
both	replacement	and	extension	cords

•	 	Tested	and	certified	by	Belkin	to	exceed	applicable	industry	
standards,	including	UL®	and	CSA	approvals

LeNGtH IeC-C13 to NeMA 5-15P 
Power Replacement

IeC-C13 to IeC-C14 
 extension Cables

3 Feet F3A104-03 F3A102-03

6 Feet F3A104b06 F3A102b06

10 Feet F3A104-10 F3A102-10

20 Feet F3A104-20 F3A102-20

LeNGtH NeMA 5-15P to 5-15R

8 Feet F3A110-08

25 Feet F3A110-25

Computer AC Power Replacement and Extension Cables

Regular AC Power Extension Cables

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html
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Power Cables 
Need a custom cable assembly?
For products that vary from simple length 
changes to complex, custom-built cable 
solutions, Belkin can build to order. Contact 
your Belkin team today to get pricing and  
lead times.



•	 		Specifically	designed	for	digital	devices
•	 	Maximizes	the	performance	of	components	for	a	high-quality	
home-theater	experience

•	 	Improves	audio	and	video	clarity	using	superior-grade,	
99.99%	oxygen-free,	solid-copper	connectors

LeNGtH Digital Coaxial  
Audio

RF Coaxial video, 
F-Pin

HDMItM 

M/M
Composite  

video

3 Feet AV20100-03 AV21300-03 F8V3311b04 (4 ft.) AV21200-03

6 Feet AV20100-06 AV21300-06 F8V3311b10 (10 ft.) AV21200-06

12 Feet AV20100-12 AV21300-12 F8V3311b15 (15 ft.) AV21200-12

LeNGtH S-video Audio Pair, 2* RCA Component video, 
3* RCA

Digital toslink

3 Feet AV21100-03 AV20300-03 AV21000-03 AV20000-03

6 Feet AV21100-06 AV20300-06 AV21000-06 AV20000-06

12 Feet AV21100-12 AV20300-12 AV21000-12 AV20000-12

LeNGtH Subwoofer Cable

15 Feet AV20500-15

25 Feet AV20500-25

LeNGtH 16-Gauge Speaker Wire with Pins

25 Feet AV23001-25

50 Feet AV23001-50

100 Feet AV23001-100

LeNGtH DisplayPort to DisplayPort DisplayPort to HDMI DisplayPort to DvI

3 Feet F2CD000b03-E F2CD001b03-E F2CD002b03-E

6 Feet F2CD000b06-E F2CD001b06-E F2CD002b06-E

10 Feet F2CD000b10-E F2CD001b10-E F2CD002b10-E

Audio Video Cables

DisplayPort Cables

AV, HDMI, and DisplayPort™ Cables

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Find the cable you need with  
Belkin’s cable wizard:  
www.belkin.com/wizards.html



AV, VGA, HDMI™, DisplayPort, and DVI Cables 

VGA and DVI Cables

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

•	 		A	wide	range	of	high-quality	extension	and	replacement	cables
•	 	Provides	superior	performance	and	error-free	data	transmission	
for	the	highest-possible	image	quality

LeNGtH vGA Monitor Cable 
(HDDB15M/HDDB15M)

SvGA Coax Cable 
(HDDB15M/HDDB15M)

vGA extension Cable 
(HDDB15M/HDDB15F)

SvGA extension Cable 
(HDDB15M/HDDB15F)

6 Feet F2N028b06 F3H982-06 F2N025-06 F3H981-06

10 Feet F2N028b10 F3H982-10 F2N025-10 F3H981-10

25 Feet A2N028-25 F3H982-25 F2N025-25 F3H981-25

50 Feet See A3H982-50 A3H982-50 See F3H981-50 F3H981-50

75 Feet See A3H982-75 A3H982-75 See F3H981-75 F3H981-75

100 Feet See A3H982-100 A3H982-100 See F3H981-100 F3H981-100

VGA and DVI Cables 

Monitor Cables

LeNGtH DvI Dual-Link Cable 
M/M

DvI Single-Link 
Cable M/M

DvI Single-Link DvI-I 
to vGA 

3 Feet F2E7171-03-DV F2E7171-03-SV F2E0162-03-SV

10 Feet F2E7171-10-DV F2E7171-10-SV F2E0162-10-SV

16 Feet F2E7171-16-DV F2E7171-16-SV F2E0162-16-SV

Find the cable you need with Belkin’s cable 
wizard: www.belkin.com/wizards.html



VGA and DVI Cables
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LeNGtH vGA to vGA with 3.5mm 
Audio Cable M/M

6 Feet F3X1982-06

10 Feet F3X1982-10

15 Feet F3X1982-15

LeNGtH DvI to HDMI  
video Cable M/M

3 Feet F2E8242b03

6 Feet F2E8242b06

10 Feet F2E8242b10

LeNGtH DvI-M to DvI-F  
extension Cable

10 Feet F2E4142b10

15 Feet F2E4142b15

20 Feet F2E4142b20

video Adapters Part Number

DVI-I/M to DVI-D/F Single-Link Adapter F2E0271-SD

HDMI/M to DVI-D/M Dual-Link Adapter F2E0182-DV

DVI/F to VGA/M HD15 Adapter F2E4261

Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin can manufacture virtually any  
cable type, length, or color. Contact  
your Belkin team today to get pricing  
and lead times.

LeNGtH M1 to vGA  
Projector Cable M/M

M1 to vGA with USB 
Projector Cable M/M

6 Feet F3X1991-06 F3X1427-06

10 Feet F3X1991-10 F3X1427-10



•	 		IEEE	1284-compliant,	providing	the	fastest	parallel		
data-transfer	rates	to	support	all	of	the	advantages		
of	the	IEEE	1284	standard

•	 	Designed	to	extend	the	length	of	any	existing		
keyboard	or	mouse

•	 Lifetime	Warranty

LeNGtH Serial Printer 
(DB25M-DB9F)

At Serial Modem 
(DB25M-DB9F)

Straight-through 
(DB25M-DB9M)

Ieee Printer 
(DB25M-Cent. 36M)

Parallel  
Printer Cable 

(DB25M-Cent. 36M)

6 Feet F2L044-06 F2L088b06 A2L086-06 F2A046-06 F2A036-06

10 Feet F2L044b10 F2L088b10 A2L086-10 F2A046A10 F2A036b10

LeNGtH Straight-through 
(DB9M-DB9M)

Straight-through 
(DB9M-DB9F)

Straight-through 
(DB9F-DB9F)

Straight-through 
(DB25M-DB25M)

Straight-through 
(DB25M-DB25F)

6 Feet F2N203-06 F2N209-06 F3B113-06 F2A047-06 F3D112-06

10 Feet F2N203-10 F2N209-10 F3B113-10 F2A047-10 F3D112-10

LeNGtH PS/2 Replacement Cable (Mini-DIN M/M) PS/2 extension Cable (Mini-DIN M/F)

6 Feet F2N036-06 F2N035b06

10 Feet F2N036-10 F2N035-10

Parallel and Serial (Printers, Scanners, Misc. Devices)

Miscellaneous Straight-Through Cables

Keyboard and Mouse Cables

Serial, Keyboard, and Mouse Cables 

Serial, Keyboard, and Mouse Cables 

Cable Wizards: www.belkin.com/wizards.html

Need a custom cable assembly?
For products that vary from simple length 
changes to complex, custom-built cable 
solutions, Belkin can build to order. Contact 
your Belkin team today to get pricing and  
lead times.



Belkin Build-To-Order Service
Belkin	can	manufacture	virtually	any	cable		
type,	length,	or	color.	Contact your Belkin  
team	today	to	get	pricing	and	lead	times.

Belkin International, Inc.
501 West Walnut Street
Los Angeles, CA 90220, USA
310-898-1100
310-898-1111 fax
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